
 

Bangladesh Krishi Bank 
Head Office 

83-85 Motijheel C/A, Dhaka-1000 

Estate & Engineering Department 

 

Phone - 02223384539; E-mail t dgmengineering@ krishibank.org.bd  

BKB/HO/EED-2(234)/2023-24/714                                                                       Date: 21/01/2024 

  

 

“e- Tender Notice (OTM)” 
 

 

 This is to notify all concern that the following tender has been published through 

National e-Government Procurement Portal (https://www.eprocure.gov.bd) 

 

Sl Tender ID, 

Tender Package 

and 

Reference No. 

Name of Tender Tender 

Documents 

Last Selling  

Date and 

Time  

Tender 

Closing & 

Opening  

Date and 

Time  

Tender 

Method  

01 938176, 

34/2023-2024, 

Reference No.: 

HO/EED-2(234) 

/2023-24/714 

Dated: 21/01/2024 

Set up a new workstation 

in the 6th floor at 

Bangladesh Krishi Bank, 

Head Office, Dhaka.   

Date: 

11-02-2024 

Time: 17:00 

 

Date: 

12-02-2024 

Time: 12:00 

 

OTM 

 

 

 This is an online tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the national e-

Government Procurement Portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. To submit e-Tender 

registration in the National e-Government Procurement Portal (https://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is 

required. 

 

 

 Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-Government 

Procurement Portal (https://www.eprocure.gov.bd) and you can also ask help from e-gp help 

desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd). 

 

 

 

 

 Sd/- 

(Md. Anowarul Azim Khan)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

Deputy General Manager 

 

 

https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/

